
Sl. No. Adm No. Name of students Promoted
1 2339 OM KUMAR Yes

2 3983 AKSHAY ANAND Yes

3 4002 TANISHQ RAJ Yes

4 4117 KHUSHI SINGH Yes

5 2380 AAKRITI KUMARI Yes

6 3762 ADITI KUMARI Yes

7 2409 ADITYA KUMAR Yes

8 2412 ADITYA PRASAD Yes

9 3246 AKANKSHA Yes

10 3522 AKSHAR SRIVASTAVA Yes

11 3379 AKSHAT KUMAR Yes

12 3143 AMAN KUMAR Yes

13 2494 ANKIT KUMAR Yes

14 2425 ARIHANT PRASAD Yes

15 3884 ARYAN VERMA Yes

16 2318 ASHMIT MUDGAL Yes

17 2502 AYUSH KUMAR Yes

18 3926 JAHNVEE Yes

19 2308 MOHIT KUMAR Yes

20 2346 MUSKAN KHUSHI Yes

21 2370 NAVEEN KUMAR Yes

22 3485 PRAKASH YADAV Yes

23 3896 PRIYA VERMA Yes

24 2341 RAHUL CHAUDHARY Yes

25 2298 RAJ JAISWAL Yes

26 3413 RAUNAK KUMAR Yes

27 2480 ROUNAK JAISWAL Yes

28 2424 SANSKAR PANDEY Yes

29 3320 SHASHWAT SINHA Yes

30 2310 SHRAWANI DAS Yes

31 3883 SHRISHTI MISHRA Yes

32 3474 SHRUTI KUMARI Yes

33 2437 SIDDHANT GIRI Yes

34 2629 SRIJAN CHAKRAVORTY Yes

35 3537 TAMMINANA RAMESH Yes

36 2511 UJJWAL KAR Yes

37 3247 UJJWAL KUMAR Yes

38 3610 VINEETA SINGH Yes

39 2444 ANSHU KUMAR Yes

40 2418 LAKSHYA PRAJAPATI Yes

Following students Result are pending due to fee dues:

Sl No. Adm. No. Name of students Due months

1 4002 TANISHQ RAJ March
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2 2380 AAKRITI KUMARI March

3 2409 ADITYA KUMAR March

4 2425 ARIHANT PRASAD March

5 2318 ASHMIT MUDGAL March

6 2502 AYUSH KUMAR March

7 2346 MUSKAN KHUSHI March

8 3485 PRAKASH YADAV March

9 2298 RAJ JAISWAL March

10 3413 RAUNAK KUMAR March

11 2480 ROUNAK JAISWAL March

12 3320 SHASHWAT SINHA March

13 3474 SHRUTI KUMARI March

14 2437 SIDDHANT GIRI March

15 3537 TAMMINANA RAMESH March

16 2511 UJJWAL KAR March

17 3610 VINEETA SINGH March

18 2444 ANSHU KUMAR March

19 2510 AYUSH TRIPATHI Feb & March

20 2334 KUMARI KHUSHI Dec to March

21 2289 NIKHIL MUNDA Feb & March

22 3262 PIYUSH KUMAR Dec to March

23 2352 SUHANI SAHU June to March

24 3690 SHIVANI SINGH Feb & March


